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1 Шарифуллина Василиса Александровна 96 97 96 2 291 000002508

2 Рябчикова Алена Васильевна 93 100 94 287 000003053

3 Лахтионова Анна Александровна 90 97 98 2 287 000002641

4 Минаева Вероника Алексеевна 96 94 94 284 000003077

5 Попова Софья Сергеевна 94 90 98 2 284 000002680

6 Вербицкая Софья Алексеевна 90 94 96 2 282 000003492

7 Петина Анна Александровна 88 94 96 2 280 000003280

8 Колодина Елизавета Михайловна 90 90 96 2 278 000003388

9 Насирова Дарина Тимуровна 92 94 91 277 000003451

10 Ташкинова Полина Евгеньевна 81 100 94 2 277 000003457

11 Фомина Маргарита Алексеевна 91 97 87 275 000002688

12 Коврижных Веста Александровна 96 87 91 274 000002503

13 Гаврилко Ассоль Сохеиловна 89 91 91 271 000002700

14 Пряженникова Анна Михайловна 85 97 89 271 000003041

15 Селецкая Варвара Михайловна 83 97 91 271 000003511

16 Яковлева Анна Алексеевна 85 94 89 268 000003554

17 Литецких Анастасия Андреевна 84 100 82 2 268 000003488

18 Огибалова Юлия Сергеевна 100 72 94 266 000002886

19 Саламатова Марионилла Владимировна 92 87 87 266 000002834

20 Варламова Варвара Максимовна 81 94 91 266 000002576

21 Нечаева Юлия Алексеевна 81 94 89 2 266 000003580

22 Волчкова Варвара Романовна 96 80 89 265 000003493

23 Тумаева Софья Алексеевна 81 90 94 265 000003015

24 Литвинова Дана Александровна 77 97 91 265 000003173

25 Ролдугина Анна Сергеевна 94 87 80 261 000003445

26 Наумов Денис Владимирович 91 100 70 261 000003184

27 Копина Варвара Михайловна 82 90 87 2 261 000002540

28 Гаврилова Полина Михайловна 81 87 91 2 261 000003067

29 Мохова Любовь Александровна 92 77 91 260 000002705

30 Силаева Янина Николаевна 72 97 91 260 000002978

31 Мартышкова Анна Мария Сергеевна 88 82 89 259 000003128

32 Махова Анна Михайловна 88 73 98 259 000003514

33 Петрова Софья Алексеевна 83 87 89 259 000003241

34 Бочарова Татьяна Дмитриевна 85 85 85 255 000003319

35 Семенова Виктория Александровна 79 80 96 255 000002842

36 Шаталова Алена Владимировна 72 87 96 255 000003485

37 Данилова Виктория Владиславовна 69 96 88 2 255 000002727

38 Вандакурова Эмилия Александровна 79 90 85 254 000002593

39 Сташевичуте Олеся Донатасовна 64 94 94 2 254 000002760

40 Тур Анастасия Андреевна 96 63 94 253 000003548

41 Гриневич Юлия Викторовна 88 72 91 2 253 000003567

42 Иванкова Ксения Максимовна 75 87 91 253 000003561

43 Филатова Наталья Александровна 75 77 98 2 252 000003444

44 Сушенцева Дарья Евгеньевна 90 80 79 2 251 000002619

45 Казакевич Вероника Леонидовна 89 66 96 251 000002630

46 Бывальцева Анна Эдуардовна 92 73 85 250 000002977

47 Никитина Полина Сергеевна 83 77 89 249 000003176

48 Каяшова Анастасия Сергеевна 85 95 68 248 000002517
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49 Коваленко Варвара Константиновна 75 80 91 2 248 000002632

50 Андронова Наталья Сергеевна 62 90 96 248 000003456

51 Меркулова Анастасия Степановна 85 77 85 247 000003546

52 Романовская Дарья Сергеевна 75 87 85 247 000003498

53 Степанов Денис Алексеевич 85 85 76 246 000002689

54 Пименова Екатерина Сергеевна 79 94 73 246 000003486

55 Беляева Юлия Ринадовна 63 94 89 246 000002819

56 Винокурова Альбина Олеговна 94 62 89 245 000003154

57 Проскуряков Павел Сергеевич 77 70 98 245 000003582

58 Горбачева Екатерина Андреевна 84 73 87 244 000002891

59 Дидковская Маргарита Сергеевна 69 94 80 243 000003534

60 Колесник Екатерина Александровна 81 72 89 242 000002986

61 Кокая Диана Николаевна 77 87 78 242 000003441

62 Петухова Надежда Александровна 96 58 87 241 000003021

63 Качурина Алена Игоревна 90 69 82 241 000003460

64 Цыбулько Дарья Сергеевна 79 84 76 2 241 000003440

65 Таланова Марина Александровна 75 77 88 240 000003113

66 Бобыкина Мария Анатольевна 85 84 70 239 000003097

67 Дементьева Варвара Витальевна 77 73 89 239 000003497

68 Негур Елизавета Николаевна 70 80 89 239 000003446

69 Шушарина Ирина Львовна 86 77 73 2 238 000003469

70 Гаязова Алсу Радифовна 72 80 85 237 000003528

71 Шталь Алиса Денисовна 63 87 87 237 000003245

72 Фомина Мария Леонтьевна 90 64 82 236 000002622

73 Кудрявцева Виктория Михайловна 57 90 89 236 000002694

74 Трубникова Нина Николаевна 72 87 76 235 000002940

75 Новицкая Дарья Андреевна 71 70 94 235 000003490

76 Черемных Елизавета Николаевна 85 70 79 234 000002563

77 Крамаренко Екатерина Игоревна 78 80 74 232 000002691

78 Владимирова Варвара Александровна 68 77 87 232 000003454

79 Зиновьева Ольга Михайловна 85 73 71 229 000002851

80 Валеева Сюзанна Александровна 69 90 70 229 000002589

81 Сафоненко Анастасия Алексеевна 63 70 96 229 000003181

82 Косинова Мария Константиновна 62 80 87 229 000003378

83 Скиба Александра Васильевна 70 87 67 2 226 000003557

84 Макеева Ксения Алексеевна 63 90 73 226 000002501

85 Гордеева Елизавета Владимировна 60 84 82 226 000003583

86 Табас Мария Андреевна 69 63 91 2 225 000002687

87 Пальгунова Александра Павловна 68 71 86 225 000003559

88 Елина Анна Романовна 72 72 80 224 000002969

89 Чеканушкина Елизавета Владимировна 71 70 80 2 223 000002681

90 Саруханова Анастасия Артуровна 68 68 87 223 000003447

91 Нетертышева Дарья Александровна 65 69 87 2 223 000002772

92 Кадушкина Дарья Сергеевна 64 87 72 223 000002574

93 Козлова Алиса Игоревна 75 65 82 222 000002581

94 Бухлина Валерия Алексеевна 68 68 86 222 000002711

95 Мункуева Яна Викторовна 67 77 78 222 000003491

96 Микрюкова Лея Тарасовна 47 82 93 222 000003577

97 Лозовская Елена Сергеевна 63 87 71 221 000003479

98 Платон Николета 63 82 76 221 000003565

99 Филиппова Варвара Алексеевна 71 71 78 220 000002555

100 Жаворонкова Ксения Александровна 69 55 96 220 000002570

101 Ильинская Екатерина Викторовна 68 70 82 220 000002859

102 Крепышева Анастасия Дмитриевна 67 87 66 220 000003468

103 Скорнякова Мария Андреевна 56 77 87 220 000003518

104 Моисеенков Георгий Олегович 81 65 72 218 000002572

105 Зайцева Алена Алексеевна 71 70 76 217 000002970

106 Маркова Татьяна Дмитриевна 64 71 82 217 000003581

107 Максимова Серафима Григорьевна 63 61 91 2 217 000003570

108 Захарова Анастасия Руслановна 72 57 87 216 000003455

109 Бохонова Софья Владимировна 48 90 78 216 000003512

110 Романова Олеся Евгеньевна 69 64 82 215 000003522

111 Белова Ульяна Дмитриевна 67 72 76 215 000002690



112 Остроухова Ксения Владимировна 65 80 70 215 000003527

113 Ахматдинова Алина Рафхатовна 63 70 82 215 000003163

114 Епатина Мария Сергеевна 75 65 74 214 000002794

115 Далакова Людмила Михайловна 71 59 82 212 000003478

116 Сидько Алина Витальевна 55 62 94 211 000003578

117 Толстоброва Елизавета Владимировна 65 65 80 210 000003056

118 Ананьин Михаил Алексеевич 55 73 82 210 000003467

119 Черных Арина Андреевна 72 59 78 209 000003476

120 Шелпакова Регина Павловна 47 77 85 209 000003552

121 Панченко Анна Михайловна 75 66 67 208 000002972

122 Воронина Анастасия Александровна 63 65 80 208 000002582

123 Кубрак Наталья Николаевна 75 57 72 204 000003121

124 Погорелова Анастасия Дмитриевна 56 65 83 204 000002578

125 Шаматрина Оксана Владимировна 55 71 78 204 000003399

126 Рожкова Дарья Николаевна 51 68 80 2 201 000003020

127 Колосова Анна Александровна 52 54 94 200 000003505

128 Шевченко Рутина Александровна 51 63 85 199 000002801

129 Коваленко Екатерина Анатольевна 50 71 78 199 000003384

130 Гусарова Анастасия Алексеевна 44 71 82 197 000003046

131 Зюзина Анастасия Михайловна 50 63 81 194 000003267

132 Луневская Анна Марковна 47 68 76 191 000002558

133 Юлина Ульяна Ивановна 57 55 76 2 190 000003566

134 Жарская Валерия Станиславовна 45 66 76 187 000003500

135 Завражнов Александр Николаевич 59 53 74 186 000003127

136 Ермаков Кирилл Андреевич 65 50 69 184 000002684

137 Новиков Василий Михайлович 51 64 67 182 000003481

138 Махмутова Серафима Маратовна 52 52 76 180 000003575

139 Мурахтанова Настасья Борисовна 48 54 71 173 000003230
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1 Попова Софья Сергеевна 94 90 98 2 284 000002680

2 Гребенькова Ольга Андреевна 94 72 96 2 264 000002862

3 Санникова Анна Германовна 70 97 96 263 000002904

4 Ролдугина Анна Сергеевна 94 87 80 261 000003445

5 Наумов Денис Владимирович 91 100 70 261 000003184

6 Мохова Любовь Александровна 92 77 91 260 000002705

7 Петрова Софья Алексеевна 83 87 89 259 000003241

8 Шаталова Алена Владимировна 72 87 96 255 000003485

9 Сташевичуте Олеся Донатасовна 64 94 94 2 254 000002760

10 Тур Анастасия Андреевна 96 63 94 253 000003548

11 Каяшова Анастасия Сергеевна 85 95 68 248 000002517

12 Романовская Дарья Сергеевна 75 87 85 247 000003498

13 Степанов Денис Алексеевич 85 85 76 246 000002689

14 Горбачева Екатерина Андреевна 84 73 87 244 000002891

15 Дидковская Маргарита Сергеевна 69 94 80 243 000003534

16 Кокая Диана Николаевна 77 87 78 242 000003441

17 Качурина Алена Игоревна 90 69 82 241 000003460

18 Гаязова Алсу Радифовна 72 80 85 237 000003528

19 Фомина Мария Леонтьевна 90 64 82 236 000002622

20 Хожалова Татьяна Александровна 58 78 96 232 000003579

Теория и история искусств_50.03.04_Бакалавр_Платная основа_ЗАОЧНОЕ



21 Скиба Александра Васильевна 70 87 67 2 226 000003557

22 Макеева Ксения Алексеевна 63 90 73 226 000002501

23 Елина Анна Романовна 72 72 80 224 000002969

24 Чеканушкина Елизавета Владимировна 71 70 80 2 223 000002681

25 Саруханова Анастасия Артуровна 68 68 87 223 000003447

26 Симоновская Софья Владимировна 62 68 93 223 000003475

27 Бухлина Валерия Алексеевна 68 68 86 222 000002711

28 Микрюкова Лея Тарасовна 47 82 93 222 000003577

29 Лозовская Елена Сергеевна 63 87 71 221 000003479

30 Филиппова Варвара Алексеевна 71 71 78 220 000002555

31 Жаворонкова Ксения Александровна 69 55 96 220 000002570

32 Ильинская Екатерина Викторовна 68 70 82 220 000002859

33 Моисеенков Георгий Олегович 81 65 72 218 000002572

34 Мясникова Софья Артемовна 70 80 68 218 000003432

35 Максимова Серафима Григорьевна 63 61 91 2 217 000003570

36 Остроухова Ксения Владимировна 65 80 70 215 000003527

37 Ахматдинова Алина Рафхатовна 63 70 82 215 000003163

38 Епатина Мария Сергеевна 75 65 74 214 000002794

39 Далакова Людмила Михайловна 71 59 82 212 000003478

40 Черных Арина Андреевна 72 59 78 209 000003476

41 Панченко Анна Михайловна 75 66 67 208 000002972

42 Зуева Анна Александровна 68 68 69 205 000003047

43 Погорелова Анастасия Дмитриевна 56 65 83 204 000002578

44 Шаматрина Оксана Владимировна 55 71 78 204 000003399

45 Рожкова Дарья Николаевна 51 68 80 2 201 000003020

46 Коваленко Екатерина Анатольевна 50 71 78 199 000003384

47 Гусарова Анастасия Алексеевна 44 71 82 197 000003046

48 Алеева Анна Тагеровна 63 62 70 195 000002881

49 Зюзина Анастасия Михайловна 50 63 81 194 000003267

50 Жарская Валерия Станиславовна 45 66 76 187 000003500

51 Ермаков Кирилл Андреевич 65 50 69 184 000002684

52 Махмутова Серафима Маратовна 52 52 76 180 000003575

53 Ланичкина Арина Федоровна 50 65 65 180 000002856

54 Мурахтанова Настасья Борисовна 48 54 71 173 000003230
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1 Ху Чжонь Юнь 99 100 199 000003304
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